2019-2020 Monthly Cost of Health Insurance Coverage

Coverage Category

Employee Only

Employee and Spouse

Employee Children

Employee Family

Coverage Category

Employee Only

Employee and Spouse

Employee Children

Employee Family

Coverage Category

Employee Only

Employee and Spouse

Employee Children

Employee Family

TRS ActiveCare 1-HD

TOTAL
COST

$378.00

$1,066.00

$722.00

$1,415.00

TRS ActiveCare Select

TOTAL DISTRICT
CoSsT CoST
$556.00 $303.00
$1,367.00 $303.00
$902.00 $303.00
$1,718.00 $303.00
TRS ActiveCare 2
TOTAL DISTRICT
CoST CoST
$852.00 $303.00
$2,020.00 $303.00
$1,267.00 $303.00
$2,389.00 $303.00

DISTRICT
COST

$303.00

$303.00

$303.00

$303.00

STATE
COST

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

STATE
COST

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

STATE
COST

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

EMPLOYEE
COST

$0.00

$688.00

$344.00

$1,037.00

EMPLOYEE
COST

$178.00

$989.00

$524.00

$1,340.00

EMPLOYEE
COST

$474.00

$1,642.00

$889.00

$2,011.00



