2019-2020 Monthly Cost of Health Insurance Coverage

Coverage Category TOTAL DISTRICT STATE	FMADLOVEE
	EMPLOYEE
COST COST COST	COST
Employee Only \$378.00 \$303.00 \$75.00	\$0.00
Employee and Spouse \$1,066.00 \$303.00 \$75.00	\$688.00
Employee Children \$722.00 \$303.00 \$75.00	\$344.00
272.00 \$303.00 \$73.00	Ç344.00
Employee Family \$1,415.00 \$303.00 \$75.00	\$1,037.00
TRS ActiveCare Select	
Coverage Category TOTAL DISTRICT STATE	EMPLOYEE
COST COST COST	COST
Employee Only \$556.00 \$303.00 \$75.00	\$178.00
Employee and Spouse \$1,367.00 \$303.00 \$75.00	\$989.00
	4
Employee Children \$902.00 \$303.00 \$75.00	\$524.00
Employee Family \$1,718.00 \$303.00 \$75.00	\$1,340.00
	<i>4=</i> /0 10100
TRS ActiveCare 2	
Coverage Category TOTAL DISTRICT STATE	EMPLOYEE
COST COST COST	COST
Employee Only \$852.00 \$303.00 \$75.00	\$474.00
Employee and Spouse \$2,020.00 \$303.00 \$75.00	\$1,642.00
Employee Children \$1,267.00 \$303.00 \$75.00	\$889.00
Employee Family \$2,389.00 \$303.00 \$75.00	\$2,011.00
2,303.00 3303.00 373.00	72,011.00